Authentisign ID: 9F150Q - 69D- D-CE22AC27809B

G

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT

Type of Agreement: Agreement of Purchase and Sale Dated: March 8, 2021
Subject Property: LOT # 5-45 1513 Stovell Crescent
Between
Harsh Mukesh Sheth & Hemi Harsh Sheth
PURCHASER(s):
And VENDOR(s): Bellaire Properties Inc.

It is hereby understood and agreed between the undersigned parties hereto that the following changes shall be made to the
above-mentioned Agreement, and except for such changes noted below all other terms and conditions in the Agreement
shall remain in full force and effect:

DELETE:

Model: Timiskaming 2775 “B”
Purchase Price $854,990.00
Lot Premium $9,000.00
Total Purchase Price $863,990.00
INSERT:

Model: Superior (2 Car Garage) 3615 “B”

Purchase Price $932,990.00
Lot Premium $9,000.00
Resiting Fee $2,000.00

Total Purchase Price $943,990.00

Authenti
[%ww b Sheth 03/08/2021
Rm%244 PM EST (Date)
M SW 03/08/2021
PeRoREBerR)57 PM EST (Date)

&

(Vendor)/ (Date)



Harsh Sheth
Authentisign Accepted Signature
This Signature was accepted by Harsh Sheth on 3/8/2021 10:28:44 PM EST from the IpAddress: 99.254.18.120

Hemi Sheth
Authentisign Accepted Signature
This Signature was accepted by Hemi Sheth on 3/8/2021 11:12:57 PM EST from the IpAddress: 106.76.91.140


Authentisign ID: 4A183A38-2D0A-46B8-B2C0-776EOE6EDOEA

The Superior / Elev. B 38’

/ P e 3 Car Tandem 3400 Sq'& - includes 530 sq. ft. of finished area in lower level
§&\ Y the trailsat

DESIGNS
carson's creek 2 Car Garage 3615 SQ.fL. - includes 748 sq. ft. of finished area in lower level

=g

:
{

X
11

[

ARTIST'S CONCEPT


Harsh sheth
Authentisign Accepted Signature
This Signature was accepted by Harsh sheth on 2/19/2021 2:44:33 PM EST from the IpAddress: 70.50.138.217

Hemi Sheth
Authentisign Accepted Signature
This Signature was accepted by Hemi Sheth on 2/20/2021 1:42:32 PM EST from the IpAddress: 106.77.75.109


1d20u09 s Isiue aJe sBuliapual ||y "Ba.e J0Oj) Patels B} Wl Ale Aew soeds 100j4 9geSN [eNiOY '3 "0 @ '3 "80i0u INoyum 8BUBYO 0} 108[gNs aJe sUoiEOlI0ads pue sueld

A33YD S.NOSIVD

T S[TEN O A m "h§

ONITIVY
ONITIYY

4 NOILVAIT3
40074 ANOD3S

i

4 NOILVAIT3
40074 1Syl

WOET X0 TT
£ NOOdddd

\vg

[

(= ONITIED TTHIVA 14O

WOETXTEl

b sheth

21 W@ﬁaﬂ'ﬁ PMEST

Steeth ?J)
2/20/%5571%@M EST

¥ WOOdddd

ONITIVY._|

s = _
2 g e 1= INOOY ONIAI'T T T
5 £ L 9
; : r—1 g
N < z z s =
_J 1 J g £ 2 o
£ c
— = 13A3T ¥IMOT NI VIHY AIHSINIA 40 = = 73A3T ¥IMOT NI VIHY AIHSINIH 40 [ 5] o g
e "14 DS 87 SIANTONI L4 DS §L9€ T 14 DS 0€$ SIANTONI 14 DS 00t€ . - (ORI
alyavogin 3IOVHYD HYD T ivAvaTn IOVHYO HYD € WIANYL £ HouOd P — SR
T Ry 473V NOILYAT13 L S~ 973V NOILYAT13 ¥ NOILVATT3 z E o3 T 5
= = 13AITHIMOT — == 1IAITHIMOT Y0014 ANOD3IS g j
T 7 o 7 WOET X011 <. 7 G5
AN el AN 7 € NOOdddd 7 7 < C
_\m.oﬁ%_%._ﬁ_: E/omm_%_ﬁm . WHAOL = =
T W01TT X 4281 P, (.01.20) Witk X 781 O D WOET X LTl . 8 w0 © %5
= T ADVIVD _- s HOVIVD < ¥ NOO¥Add . RN i 0 ] & O
“““ S m— — - : | i ¥ W m <« &
. - -hN=7 - i “u: ,HHHHHHHL ,HHHHHHHL ,HHHHHHHL w o
I — - FION — ] 2 v m I 1 7 oJ o 3
- = == DI O ) R
” T W \\\\\\\ J, W \\\\\\\ I bl 0] %)
| , | | 0 WOLTI X ,01.81 . O @
, s , —— A 9 W H INOOY DNIAI'T > 2 5
1 VAV Ariooa vauv| < [ (| Y4000 e | 2 V2 U O =
i AHSINI | AEHSINI 1 \/7 I e < m
| ok / o —- ) — 7
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ /L i T an .
EEEE Lol W e s
@ @ A > an 7 @ N ST S~ m q
NG I I I
iton s WO0E1 X911 W b o
[ [ twoodaas /. o W Ly Oowm
[ 150D || W W \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ 1 4 —
, W NENTVM | | | El 7 W [ ] ” 6
= ! | Do —— [ [.hll X pgl]
Bnos e, o () ! - ! ! ! CNAHOLDL | M N
< oo v azs Nnd W J’A»znz:ﬁ W W W W W W 0 g W e m e
< | | | 49.€1 X021 I [ [
=3 Nand NOLLIANOD LI | | T
3 () SRR, | : A~ WOONONINIA__| 1| r Bl Q9 o
I 404000 AWV 9215 o ! | — T 100
& @ o1 i T O
i s, < 1 , e o
@ o ool &4 08405~ 5 ¥ ] ! o
S gy AL g N Gy o T T T | e v i S O
o “HLYE NIHONOY W | T T G
o 40 NOLLVOO'T ! i
g Tlo o ] " -7
- \ ﬁ = 12 W ) O O
o =]
g e L] m L 00
< [ /AN 12 | i _
|
g — L0ET X981 _\,ﬂ,owww Mnm_ﬁé | 001 X b€l M N
0 ONIANVLSTTN:T MMOHS WOOodadd | n "
] ssyvo_ @ WIS W T Y s __2
2 — B W ALLSVIN e A
©
M /// \ A00A dN TI0¥ " LdO m C O H mw D
z y
[=

82



Harsh sheth
Authentisign Accepted Signature
This Signature was accepted by Harsh sheth on 2/19/2021 2:42:57 PM EST from the IpAddress: 70.50.138.217

Hemi Sheth
Authentisign Accepted Signature
This Signature was accepted by Hemi Sheth on 2/20/2021 1:42:33 PM EST from the IpAddress: 106.77.75.109


	Authentisign: LOT #5-45 Model Change Amendment
	ID: 4A183A38-2D0A-46B8-B2C0-776E0E6ED0EA
	Created: 2/19/2021 1:15:15 PM
	Signers (2)
	1. Harsh sheth
	ID: 7D8049B7-A423-4506-ABE8-CC08D782D0FC
	Phone: 
	Email: harsheth5@gmail.com
	Signed Signatures/Initials (6)
	1. Signature on Page 1
	ID: 62E74B8E-6625-4988-96A9-A4B3B355D0BB
	IP Address: 70.50.138.217
	Accepted: 2/19/2021 2:42:04 PM EST

	2. Signature on Page 2
	ID: 3E981FAF-D618-4D75-A462-0A5DE5C12A23
	IP Address: 70.50.138.217
	Accepted: 2/19/2021 2:44:33 PM EST

	3. Date Field on Page 2
	ID: 5B14B6A8-B235-4718-B748-3A30798C772D
	IP Address: 70.50.138.217
	Accepted: 2/19/2021 2:41:49 PM EST

	4. Signature on Page 3
	ID: 1C2E368F-F1B8-4901-B4F8-E7DF868BB3AB
	IP Address: 70.50.138.217
	Accepted: 2/19/2021 2:42:57 PM EST

	5. Date Field on Page 3
	ID: 775A68D0-62C7-484B-B5FF-00F99756E2A3
	IP Address: 70.50.138.217
	Accepted: 2/19/2021 2:41:48 PM EST

	6. Date Field on Page 3
	ID: 9FC0ED5C-A9A1-4936-AE6D-E71F8E6B0817
	IP Address: 70.50.138.217
	Accepted: 2/19/2021 2:41:48 PM EST



	2. Hemi Sheth
	ID: 2EDAA4C6-07CC-49AC-81DB-F4FD6DF929BD
	Phone: 
	Email: hemisheth91@gmail.com
	Signed Signatures/Initials (6)
	1. Signature on Page 1
	ID: 284D9159-E89C-4067-8704-98E12678169C
	IP Address: 106.77.75.109
	Accepted: 2/20/2021 1:42:22 PM EST

	2. Date Field on Page 1
	ID: 1F0804F4-B560-44B9-81F2-B7A66BF8DA5F
	IP Address: 106.77.75.109
	Accepted: 2/20/2021 1:42:11 PM EST

	3. Date Field on Page 1
	ID: C3915E05-6A3D-4036-B4D9-38E2993863F6
	IP Address: 106.77.75.109
	Accepted: 2/20/2021 1:42:12 PM EST

	4. Signature on Page 2
	ID: 7D891BB4-452A-4309-B1C6-E186A55ADA97
	IP Address: 106.77.75.109
	Accepted: 2/20/2021 1:42:32 PM EST

	5. Date Field on Page 2
	ID: 64F5F2BE-0D3E-4DC2-90CE-01DE40098B5C
	IP Address: 106.77.75.109
	Accepted: 2/20/2021 1:42:11 PM EST

	6. Signature on Page 3
	ID: 7F3D7C97-7985-47CF-887D-2E97EF2E1CDB
	IP Address: 106.77.75.109
	Accepted: 2/20/2021 1:42:33 PM EST




	History
	New Participant Added: 2/19/2021 1:16:37 PM
	IP Address:99.247.91.132
	Details:A new Participant has been created. Name: Harsh sheth Participant ID: 7D8049B7-A423-4506-ABE8-CC08D782D0FC
	Authentisign History ID:A8756DE3-7FAE-4D24-9D05-AB6225D46273

	New Participant Added: 2/19/2021 1:17:12 PM
	IP Address:99.247.91.132
	Details:A new Participant has been created. Name: Hemi Sheth Participant ID: 2EDAA4C6-07CC-49AC-81DB-F4FD6DF929BD
	Authentisign History ID:A5135155-DA02-4352-ACD3-910D3DC22E60

	New Document Added: 2/19/2021 1:25:03 PM
	IP Address:
	Details:A new Document has been added. Name: 38 - The Superior Floor Plan.pdf
	Authentisign History ID:8781C4CC-83D1-4B0F-8C35-AC5DBDA31408

	New Document Added: 2/19/2021 1:25:04 PM
	IP Address:
	Details:A new Document has been added. Name: 38 The Superior. Elevation B.pdf
	Authentisign History ID:23A7969C-1941-4D0C-9C5D-EF4D1FD01E9F

	New Document Added: 2/19/2021 1:25:04 PM
	IP Address:
	Details:A new Document has been added. Name: LOT #5-45 Model Change Amendment.doc
	Authentisign History ID:0CE22AAD-F0DC-42A9-BFF0-C3B5E0765E1A

	New Document Added: 2/19/2021 1:30:12 PM
	IP Address:
	Details:The revision with signature and initial blocks has been added to the Authentisign.
	Authentisign History ID:31ECE441-8F4E-428F-A159-909752116618

	Signature Request Email Sent: 2/19/2021 1:30:12 PM
	IP Address:
	Details:Sending signature request email to Harsh sheth (harsheth5@gmail.com). Signer ID: 7D8049B7-A423-4506-ABE8-CC08D782D0FC
	Authentisign History ID:CF1A25E3-D1FC-4399-A4A1-5D3C5A940908

	Participant Accepted Terms of Service: 2/19/2021 2:41:51 PM
	IP Address:70.50.138.217
	Details:Harsh sheth has read, agreed to and accepted the Terms of Service License Agreement.Participant ID: 7D8049B7-A423-4506-ABE8-CC08D782D0FC
	Authentisign History ID:1EDF3C33-0E8D-4AA3-86E8-327DCB3FB572

	Participant Accepted Consumer Consent Disclosure: 2/19/2021 2:41:51 PM
	IP Address:70.50.138.217
	Details:Harsh sheth has read, agreed to and accepted the Consumer Consent Disclosure.Participant ID: 7D8049B7-A423-4506-ABE8-CC08D782D0FC
	Authentisign History ID:BE5CAFD4-8BE4-425D-A2A2-3442F6B4A59D

	Document Accepted: 2/19/2021 2:44:42 PM
	IP Address:70.50.138.217
	Details:Harsh sheth has accepted all required signatures and initials. Participant ID: 7D8049B7-A423-4506-ABE8-CC08D782D0FC
	Authentisign History ID:0F4993F2-AD65-468D-8A12-4FA1275F39BA

	Signature Request Email Sent: 2/19/2021 2:44:42 PM
	IP Address:70.50.138.217
	Details:Sending signature request email to Hemi Sheth (hemisheth91@gmail.com). Signer ID: 2EDAA4C6-07CC-49AC-81DB-F4FD6DF929BD
	Authentisign History ID:DD1346C0-55A8-4506-BA18-CC5C96DE399E

	Participant Accepted Terms of Service: 2/20/2021 1:42:19 PM
	IP Address:106.77.75.109
	Details:Hemi Sheth has read, agreed to and accepted the Terms of Service License Agreement.Participant ID: 2EDAA4C6-07CC-49AC-81DB-F4FD6DF929BD
	Authentisign History ID:5BCBDF94-E302-49C6-B632-8087B0F6811A

	Participant Accepted Consumer Consent Disclosure: 2/20/2021 1:42:19 PM
	IP Address:106.77.75.109
	Details:Hemi Sheth has read, agreed to and accepted the Consumer Consent Disclosure.Participant ID: 2EDAA4C6-07CC-49AC-81DB-F4FD6DF929BD
	Authentisign History ID:26BE3F2E-88B5-4F20-8BDB-D74FFC0739C0

	Document Accepted: 2/20/2021 1:42:38 PM
	IP Address:106.77.75.109
	Details:Hemi Sheth has accepted all required signatures and initials. Participant ID: 2EDAA4C6-07CC-49AC-81DB-F4FD6DF929BD
	Authentisign History ID:B7D6459E-CD5F-4284-AA10-2FB054A9E1D8




